DeKalb County
Department of Purchasing and Contracting

Change Order Request Farm
User Department: Facilitics Management From: Clyde Stovall
ITB No.: 17-100837 Title: Maloof Building Restrooms Maintenance
Effective Date: July 27,2017 Expiration Date: December 31, 2018

Contract APPROVED Amount: $237,577.00

| Contractor(s) | Contract No. | Amount Spent |

Hawk Construction Company LLC 1072357 $115,841.00

Total Amount Spent to Date: $115,841.00

User Department Recommendation: Sy /ifr=s Mgugamcn'f recommendsS  aeesptancs of alugﬂmba'
N2 282 for qdeditonn] work at the Maloof Boilding Resfroony Mainterng which nclodey e
following ! SOL- rephce [ght grias, pairt tegiscta, iephes wall pAoor Stepd, revised fvects, add
full feap?h nuirrers , tzplace tet] towe! Aispmiser)/ Trach onits dnd resve ondetsirnt cabraels
0B - Bpha fleor and wall fke . Gonfract Amovat: B 227, 577.°°

G hamges O-der N22: 2 26 PR

ChangecOrdor N2-3' £ 15 was. ®°

e > Jo, 4957
OQ@KDM Wow Gortrecd pmeat B 250 BB i 3, 2008

Depdrtment'Director Signature Daie

Funding: General ,Zf Enterprise [] 3 Digit Fund Code <P
CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): CIP Facilities Master Plan #601005

.

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve O Deny £l

Additional Comments:

M Aot Il

Purchasing and Contpacting Signature

1/2/2018



